
* __ASHNOOR TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 
' / REGD. OFFICE & WORKS : BEHRAMPUR ROAD KHANDSA VILLAGE, GURUGRAM-122001 (HR.) 

TEL. : 0124-4809756, 4809755 
o email : atml_delhi@yahoo.com 

April 30, 2024 Registration No. : L17226HR 1984PLC033384 
To, 

The Listing Department 
Bombay Stock Exchange 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai-400001 

Sub: Regarding: Intimation regarding Stop Transfer of shares 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the following details regarding the marking of the stop transfer due to the loss of shares by the two shareholders for your kind perusal and record. 

Name of the Shareholder K DHARMENDAR 
Ledger Folio 0019889 
Share Certificate Number 6663 
Distinctive Number 8426933-8427905 
Number of Shares 973 
Date of marking Stop Transfer April 30, 2024 
Reason for Stop Transfer Lost by the holder 

[[Name of the Shareholder USHA BAJORIA 
Ledger Folio 0038165 
Share Certificate Number 8238 
Distinctive Number 8703308-8703447 
Number of Shares 140 - 
Date of marking Stop Transfer April 30, 2024 
Reason for Stop Transfer Lost by the holder 

Name of the Shareholder DEEPAK KUMAR SHETH 
Ledger Folio 0010252 
Share Certificate Number 3178 
Distinctive Number 7723483-7724581 
Number of Shares 1099 
Date of marking Stop Transfer April 30, 2024 
Reason for Stop Transfer Lost by the holder 

[[Name of the Shareholder JANARDAN BARTHWAL 
Ledger Folio 0028294 
Share Certificate Number 11755 
Distinctive Number 9268820-9268889 
Number of Shares 70 
Date of marking Stop Transfer April 30, 2024 
Reason for Stop Transfer Lost by the holder 



ASHNOOR TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 
l / REGD. OFFICE & WORKS : BEHRAMPUR ROAD KHANDSA VILLAGE, GURUGRAM-122001 (HR.) 

TEL. : 0124-4809756, 4809755 
email : atml_delhi@yahoo.com 

Registration No. : L17226HR1984PLC033384 

Name of the Shareholder NEETA BHATIA 

Ledger Folio 0025088 

Share Certificate Number 9513 

Distinctive Number 8896431-8896794 

Number of Shares 364 

Date of marking Stop Transfer April 30, 2024 

fieason for Stop Transfer Lost by the holder | 

A copy of the information received from RTA regarding this intimation is attached. 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully 

For Ashnoor T¢ pited 

Managing Director 

DIN-00052084 
79-A, Sainik Farms 

W-3, Western Avenue 

Delhi-110062 
Enclosed: as above



STOP TRANSFER 
TRAN NO. DATE. 

Ashnoor Textile Mills Limited 

STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 30/04/2024 

From: 30/04/2024  To: 30/04/2024 

DISTINCTIVE NO. SHAREHOLDER'S NAME CERTIFICATE NO. 

FROM TO FROM 

LINK ntime 

REASON CERTIFICATE 
TYPE 

ST322 30/04/2024 

sT323 30/04/2024 

ST324 30/04/2024 

ST325 30/04/2024 

ST326 30/04/2024 

0019889 

0038165 

0010252 

0028294 

0025088 

K DHARMENDAR 

USHA BAJORIA 

DEEPAK KUMAR SHETH 

JANARDAN BARTHWAL 

NEETA BHATIA 

6663 

8238 

3178 

11755 

6663 

8238 

3178 

11755 

8426933 

8703308 

7723483 

9268820 

8896431 

Lost By 
Holder 

Lost By 
Holder 

Lost By 
Holder 

Lost By 
Holder 

Lost By 
Holder 

PRINTED ON:30/04/2024 

NO. OF 
To SHARES 

8427905 973 

8703447 140 

7724581 1099 

9268889 70 

8896794 364 

2646 

1 PAGE NO.


