

ASHNOOR TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE & WORKS : BEHRAMPUR ROAD KHANDSA VILLAGE, GURUGRAM-122001 (HR.)

TEL.: 0124-4809756, 4809755 email: atml_delhi@yahoo.com Registration No.: L17226HR1984PLC033384

April 00,

To,

The Listing Department

Bombay Stock Exchange Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Sub: Regarding: Intimation regarding Stop Transfer of shares

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the following details regarding the marking of the stop transfer due to the loss of shares by the two shareholders for your kind perusal and record.

Name of the Shareholder	K DHARMENDAR				
Ledger Folio	0019889				
Share Certificate Number	6663				
Distinctive Number	8426933-8427905				
Number of Shares	973				
Date of marking Stop Transfer	April 30, 2024				
Reason for Stop Transfer	Lost by the holder				

Name of the Shareholder	USHA BAJORIA
Ledger Folio	0038165
Share Certificate Number	8238
Distinctive Number	8703308-8703447
Number of Shares	140 -
Date of marking Stop Transfer	April 30, 2024
Reason for Stop Transfer	Lost by the holder

Name of the Shareholder	DEEPAK KUMAR SHETH				
Ledger Folio	0010252				
Share Certificate Number	3178				
Distinctive Number	7723483-7724581				
Number of Shares	1099				
Date of marking Stop Transfer	April 30, 2024				
Reason for Stop Transfer	Lost by the holder				

Name of the Shareholder	JANARDAN BARTHWAL				
Ledger Folio	0028294				
Share Certificate Number	11755				
Distinctive Number	9268820-9268889				
Number of Shares	70				
Date of marking Stop Transfer	April 30, 2024				
Reason for Stop Transfer	Lost by the holder				



ASHNOOR TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE & WORKS : BEHRAMPUR ROAD KHANDSA VILLAGE, GURUGRAM-122001 (HR.)

TEL.: 0124-4809756, 4809755 email: atml delhi@yahoo.com

Registration No.: L17226HR1984PLC033384

NEETA BHATIA				
0025088				
9513				
8896431-8896794				
364				
April 30, 2024				
Lost by the holder				

A copy of the information received from RTA regarding this intimation is attached.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

For Ashnoor Textile Mills Limite

TILE

Suneel Gupta

Managing Director

DIN-00052084

79-A, Sainik Farms

W-3, Western Avenue

Delhi-110062

Enclosed: as above

Ashnoor Textile Mills Limited



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 30/04/2024

From: 30/04/2024 To: 30/04/2024

STOP TRAN NO.	TRANSFER DATE.	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFIC	ATE NO. TO	DISTINCT FROM		NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE
ST322	30/04/2024	0019889	K DHARMENDAR	6663	6663	8426933	8427905	973	Lost By Holder	
ST323	30/04/2024	0038165	USHA BAJORIA	8238	8238	8703308	8703447	140	Lost By Holder	
ST324	30/04/2024	0010252	DEEPAK KUMAR SHETH	3178	3178	7723483	7724581	1099	Lost By Holder	
ST325	30/04/2024	0028294	JANARDAN BARTHWAL	11755	11755	9268820	9268889	70	Lost By Holder	
sт326	30/04/2024	0025088	NEETA BHATIA	9513	9513	8896431	8896794	364	Lost By Holder	
						GRANI	D TOTAL	2646		

PRINTED ON:30/04/2024 PAGE NO. 1